

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEENHACKS LI 2021-06-01 to 2021-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2021-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$11,428.90
2021-06-01	SP * AMORIS LUXURY	$txn_MNHggo$	-\$195.75	\$11,233.15
2021-06-02	Invoice to Linode	txn_LgHQOo	\$500.00	\$11,733.15
2021-06-04	Amazon	txn_evHMLB	-\$31.67	\$11,701.48
2021-06-09	Invoice to TIBCO	txn_brH98x	\$1,000.00	\$12,701.48
2021-06-12	EPC*EPIC GAMES STORE	txn_vgHwO6	-\$10.99	\$12,690.49
2021-06-16	Invoice to Esandi	$txn_zVHAmY$	\$32.29	\$12,722.78
2021-06-21	Invoice to Cox Enterprises	txn_9KHJWr	\$2,000.00	\$14,722.78
2021-06-27	PayPal Business	$txn_BZHb7G$	-\$15.86	\$14,706.92
2021-06-27	Zoom	txn_MNHg2J	-\$14.99	\$14,691.93
2021-06-27	PayPal Personal	txn_GkHEOg	-\$25.75	\$14,666.18
2021-06-30	Fiscal sponsorship	txn_evHMNo	-\$228.33	\$14,437.85
2021-06-30	Amazon	$txn_evHMvQ$	-\$14.11	\$14,423.74
	WITHDRAWN: \$537.45. DEPOSITED: \$3,532.29.			\$14,423.74

 $TeenHacks\ LI$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $TeenHacks\ LI$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.